Position

City Clerk

City Councilmember
City Councilmember
City Treasurer
Mayor

City Councilmember

City Councilmember

Other Positions Held Employer

South Lake Tahoe
South Lake Tahoe
South Lake Tahoe
South Lake Tahoe
South Lake Tahoe
South Lake Tahoe
South Lake Tahoe

Department /
Subdivision

General Government
City Council

City Council
Administrative Services
City Council

City Council

City Council

Total Wages

$109,714
$5,424
$5,424
$5,424
$5,424
$4,798
$4,224

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,038
$18,766

$8,633
$18,766
$20,045
$16,746
$20,045



