Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		South Lake Tahoe	General Government	\$109,714	\$45,038
City Councilmember		South Lake Tahoe	City Council	\$5,424	\$18,766
City Councilmember		South Lake Tahoe	City Council	\$5,424	\$8,633
City Treasurer		South Lake Tahoe	Administrative Services	\$5,424	\$18,766
Mayor		South Lake Tahoe	City Council	\$5,424	\$20,045
City Councilmember		South Lake Tahoe	City Council	\$4,798	\$16,746
City Councilmember		South Lake Tahoe	City Council	\$4,224	\$20,045